Air oil separator

Awaiting

Image

Specifications

Part number X770986
EAN

Unit Each
Medium * Air

* Qil

Length 185.6 mm
Outside diameter 99 mm
Suitable for machine/vehicle JCB

brand

Original number equivalent

9-05-2024

* 320/07853
* 320/07737

1/1

Carpenter Goodwin

31 Bridge St

Leominster

Herefordshire

HR6 8DU

01568 616266
www.carpentergoodwin.co.uk

Part No: X770986
Price: £61.34 (exc VAT) | £73.61 (inc vAT)



